
Peeled Gurjan veneer 
Faces 

100% Premium Hardwood

FACES

GLUE

INNER LAYERS

Phenol Formaldehyde (PF)

6 MM

5 PLY

9 MM

7  PLY

12 MM

9 PLY

16 MM

11 PLY

19 MM

13 PLY

25 MM

17 PLYNO. OF PLIES

THICKNESS 
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TYPES OF TESTS REFERENCE VALUE OBSERVED VALUE

TEST ANALYSIS REPORT (As Per IS:710-2010 )

TEST ANALYSIS REPORT
(As Per IS:303-1989)

BWR

Borer & Termite 
Resistant

8
IS:303:1989

Boiling Water 
Resistant
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